Alcyon LED Vertical
Lytespan Professional-grade track lighting
32 W / 2000 lm track lighting
10 W / 600 & 15 W / 1000 lm track lighting
Alcyon LED Vertical
3 5�16"
85 mm 2 9�16"
65 mm

RNF Narrow flood
RF Flood
Ordering track lightingOrdering guide and specifications
Fixture + Reflector + optional accessories = complete unit.
Alcyon LED Vertical track mounted fixtures are comprised of a fixture, reflector, and any combination of optional accessories.
Accessories example: LLA11AH
Series Finish
Accessory holder 1
LLAV11AH  Alcyon LED 600 / 1000 lm
LLAV12AH  Alcyon LED 2000lm
WH Matte White
BK Matte Black
 AL Aluminum
Snoot
LLA11SN  Alcyon LED 600 / 1000 lm 2
23SNT6 Alcyon LED 2000lm
WH Matte White
BK Matte Black
 AL Aluminum 2
Diffusion filter
LLAV11  Alcyon LED 600 / 1000 lm
LLAV12  Alcyon LED 2000lm
LS Linear Spread
SY Symmetrical Spread
SF Soft Focus
FR Frosted Etched
Color filters/gels
Color gels provided by others for Alcyon LED 600 /1000 lm
ADF4 Alcyon LED 2000lm or Color gels provided by others
Hex cell louver
LLAHCA11   Alcyon LED 600 / 1000 lm (matte black only)
AL4HC   Alcyon LED 2000lm (matte black only)
1. Alcyon LED accessory holders include an accessory spring (shown above).
2. Alcyon LED 600/1000lm (LLA11SN) is not available in an Aluminum (AL) f inish.
3. CBCP refers to Center Beam Candle Power.
See specif ication sheets LLAV01, LLAV11, and LLAV12 for more information.
Features
• Efficacy: 75+ lumens per watt
• Lumens: 600, 1000 and 2000
• Correlated Color Temperature:
2700K, 3000K and 4000K
• Reflectors: Narrow Spot, Spot,
Narrow Flood and Flood beams
• Finishes: White, Black and Aluminum
• CRI: 80 -85
• Warranty:  5-years
• ENERGY STAR certif ied
• 1000 lm 10° Narrow Spot
delivers more than 24000 CBCP 3
for excellent punch
• Allows for multiple accessories
• Trailing edge (ELV) dimming
• Rated lifetime of 50,000 hrs
at 70% lumen maintenance
• Quick ship options available
(see spec sheets for details)
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Philips Lighting
North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive
Somerset, NJ 08873
Phone: 855-486-2216